
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
91 
32 
46 
44 
98 
65 
24 
92 
78 
30 

201 

Name 
Louie Karlsson 
Vidar Östman 
Atle Ljungkvist 
Cajsa Moström 
Valter Evertsson 
Charlie Lodell 
Henrik Bronder 
Didrik Lindén 
Celina Williams-Haugen 
Loke Öström Olsson 
Jonathan Setså 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Best Tm 
57.203 
57.514 
57.630 
57.719 
58.648 
58.859 
59.054 
59.265 
59.323 

1:01.986 
1:02.372 

Diff 

0.311 
0.427 
0.516 
1.445 
1.656 
1.851 
2.062 
2.120 
4.783 
5.169 

In Lap 
5 
7 
4 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
3 
7 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 

Sponsor 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-30 10:07:35 

FF = Front fairing 

FS = Tjuvstart 

OK = Ojust körning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 8 

Micro 

Tidskörning gr 2 

Qualifying started at 9:49:44 

Skellefteå 1,010 km 

2025-08-30 09:50 


